
                         

BIHAR ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, PATNA, BIHAR – 800014 

REGISTRATION CARD 
1 Name: 2 Admission / Registration No.: 

3 Date of Admission: 4 Date of first registration: 

5 Date of Registration in current semester: 6 Semester: 

7 Mobile No.: 8 Email ID: 

9 Programme (M. V. Sc. / M. Tech.) / M. F. Sc. / Ph.D.): 10 Academic Year: 

11 Department: 12  College: 

13 Hostel Name: 14 Room No. 

15 Major Subject: 16 Minor Subject: 

17 Detail of fee payment amount, date and transaction ID:  

COURSES OFFERED 

Total credit: 

 

Signature of 

Student 

Signature of Major 

Advisor 

 

Signature of HOD Signature of Finance Comptroller 

Representative 

Signature of Hostel 

Warden 

   

                                                                                                                                      Approved/ Not Approved 

Checked by DRI-cum-Dean PGS Nomine 

 

DRI-cum-DEAN, Post Graduate Studies 

SI. 

No 

Course 

No. 
Course Title Credit Hrs 

Major/Minor/ 

Supporting/Common 

course 

Name of 

Instructor 
Signature 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       



Guideline for filing the form: 

1. This is to be submitted in typed format in four copies 

2. All the entry should be in CAPITAL letters 

3. Enclosed self-attested e-payment recipient with self  

4. Student should enter Admission No. until allotment of Registration No. 

 

 

 


